Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation8-18
access08.INDD  18.10.22
2-Way Slip-In Cartridge Valves
8
Pilot valve with pressure relief function R06M, sub-
plate mounting NG06, see combination examples.
MTTFD value 150 years, flow rate maximum 5 l/min.

Shuttle valve - sandwich plate mounting NG06
MTTFD value 150 years, flow rate maximum 5 l/min.
Ordering code
ZSRB1AA0Z07
Pilot Valves Accessories
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
KOVAZ.cz
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation8-28
access08.INDD  18.10.22
2-Way Slip-In Cartridge Valves
8
Cover-, Sandwich-, Adaptor Plates
Symbol Type Size Hight
PADA 1007-AA-BB NG10-NG06 25
PADA 1007/A-B/B-A NG10-NG06 25
P A B T
P A B T
T
G1/4
P
G1/4
Valve side
Manifold side
H06-1044 NG06 30
P A B T
P A B T
B
G1/4
A
G1/4
Valve side
Manifold side
H06-1039 NG06 30
P
G3/8
P A B T
P A B T
Valve side
Manifold side
H06-504 NG06 30
T
G3/8
P A B T
P A B T
Valve side
Manifold side
H06-711 NG06 30
M
G1/4
P A B T
P A B T
Valve side
Manifold side
H06-1274 NG06 30
P A B T
P A B T
Valve side
Manifold side
P A B T
P A B T
Valve side
Manifold side
H06-1040 NG06 30
Attention: Details for cover-, sandwich- and adaptor plates see chapter 12.
Accessories
KOVAZ.cz
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK